
AGRICULTURAL
RESEARCH DIVISION 

Research Day
FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

REGISTRATION

WELCOME

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH PROGRAMS PANEL

ARD INITIATIVES

Coffee & pastries will be served. 

High Impact Publications & Administrative Scholars

A G E N D A

10:00 AM

11:00 AM 

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

INDUSTRY RELATIONS PANEL 

CULTURAL COMPETENCY PANEL 

RESEARCH IMPACT VIDEOS

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA COLLABORATIONS
PANEL

LUNCH & KEYNOTE SPEAKERS


