AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH DIVISION 1869



AGENDA

REGISTRATION Coffee & pastries will be served.	8:00 AM
WELCOME	8:30 AM
ARD INITIATIVES High Impact Publications & Administrative Scholars	8:45 AM
UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH PROGRAMS PANEL	9:15 AM
INDUSTRY RELATIONS PANEL	10:00 AM
CULTURAL COMPETENCY PANEL	11:00 AM
LUNCH & KEYNOTE SPEAKERS	11:45 AM
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA COLLABORATIONS PANEL	1:30 PM
RESEARCH IMPACT VIDEOS	2:30 PM